
Class Team Name Tot Points Tot Weight Section Points Fish
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FRANCE

SPAIN

BELGIUM

ENGLAND

ITALY

POLAND

HUNGARY

NETHERLAND

LITHUANIA

WALES

CZECH REPUBLIC

LUXEMBOURG

SERBIA

GERMANY

PORTUGAL

SWEDEN

RUSSIA

DENMARK

SAN MARINO

UKRAINE

AUSTRIA

LATVIA

NORWAY

BIELARUS

SLOVENIA

SWITZERLAND

FINLAND

35,5

38,5

41,0

49,0

50,0

54,0

56,5

61,0

61,5

63,0

63,0

64,5

70,0

79,0

80,0

83,5

87,0

88,5

90,0

96,5

99,0

99,5

100,0

100,0

103,0

103,5

105,5

4.314

4.686

7.241

4.369

6.708

3.763

3.787

2.948

2.602

3.728

2.677

3.330

2.908

3.079

3.041

3.592

1.902

1.860

1.773

1.339

1.218

1.322

1.754

1.720

1.460

1.497

1.039

16,5- 19,0

11,0- 27,5

25,0- 16,0

27,0- 22,0

35,0- 15,0

20,0- 34,0

34,5- 22,0

29,0- 32,0

31,5- 30,0

37,0- 26,0

26,0- 37,0

38,5- 26,0

22,0- 48,0

50,0- 29,0

36,0- 44,0

42,0- 41,5

30,5- 56,5

29,5- 59,0

51,0- 39,0

48,5- 48,0

50,0- 49,0

48,5- 51,0

52,0- 48,0

52,0- 48,0

57,0- 46,0

56,5- 47,0

55,0- 50,5

1.197,0

838,0

1.051,0

328,0

568,0

426,0

514,0

814,0

616,0

695,0

772,0

547,0

576,0

574,0

404,0

241,0

242,0

355,0

667,0

475,0

442,0

289,0

400,0

311,0

480,0

308,0

369,0

FINAL TEAM  CLASSIFICATION

.
17 European Coarse Angling Championship

.Canal UlgiDay 26-06-2011

Organizer Country: Polish Federation

Time

18:05:59

President of Jury


