

## **17 European Coarse Angling Championship**



Day 26-06-2011 **Canal Ulgi** 

Organizer Country: **Polish Federation** 

## FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Class		Team Name	Tot Points	Tot Weight	Section Points	Fish
1		FRANCE	35,5	4.314	16,5- 19,0	1.197,0
2	- 1865 - 1865	SPAIN	38,5	4.686	11,0- 27,5	838,0
3		BELGIUM	41,0	7.241	25,0- 16,0	1.051,0
4	+	ENGLAND	49,0	4.369	27,0- 22,0	328,0
5		ITALY	50,0	6.708	35,0- 15,0	568,0
6		POLAND	54,0	3.763	20,0- 34,0	426,0
7		HUNGARY	56,5	3.787	34,5- 22,0	514,0
8		NETHERLAND	61,0	2.948	29,0- 32,0	814,0
9		LITHUANIA	61,5	2.602	31,5- 30,0	616,0
10		WALES	63,0	3.728	37,0- 26,0	695,0
11		CZECH REPUBLIC	63,0	2.677	26,0- 37,0	772,0
12		LUXEMBOURG	64,5	3.330	38,5- 26,0	547,0
13	<b>*</b>	SERBIA	70,0	2.908	22,0- 48,0	576,0
14		GERMANY	79,0	3.079	50,0- 29,0	574,0
15	•	PORTUGAL	80,0	3.041	36,0- 44,0	404,0
16	+	SWEDEN	83,5	3.592	42,0- 41,5	241,0
17		RUSSIA	87,0	1.902	30,5- 56,5	242,0
18		DENMARK	88,5	1.860	29,5- 59,0	355,0
19	<b>.</b>	SAN MARINO	90,0	1.773	51,0- 39,0	667,0
20		UKRAINE	96,5	1.339	48,5- 48,0	475,0
21		AUSTRIA	99,0	1.218	50,0- 49,0	442,0
22		LATVIA	99,5	1.322	48,5- 51,0	289,0
23	+	NORWAY	100,0	1.754	52,0- 48,0	400,0
24	W	BIELARUS	100,0	1.720	52,0- 48,0	311,0
25	<b>*</b>	SLOVENIA	103,0	1.460	57,0- 46,0	480,0
26	+	SWITZERLAND	103,5	1.497	56,5- 47,0	308,0
27		FINLAND	105,5	1.039	55,0- 50,5	369,0

Time 18:05:59

President of Jury